VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2022 Sewer Lateral Lining PROJECT NO.: RM PROG 13
LOCATION: Village of Lombard CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: Performance Pipelining DATE: 10/13/2022

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE CRDER: Reduction in contract due to reduced quantities.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: 1]  78750.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 12] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1}+[2]) 18] $78,750.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 4] i
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] __ $65,350.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4])

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 192 Cal Days
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $63,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $63,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

y ,/’) 7 ,J"" | Approved By: f
Uﬂlities?ntendent Date Director of Fi
o) AN 1/3/s 5
Z Z 3 [6/13/20 nproveasy: o1t M/ /}

Contractor ‘Date  {<410Kor25%) ilZge Manager | Date
P
N / A Approved M/

Village Engineer Date  C$1xor25%)  djliage Presidént——" Date

!

at (e :
] ) Attest: Z/ (% Lf\br ‘2}3—',.‘1"&—_—
Date Village Clerk :

0 255>
Assistant Director of Finance Date

Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order. -




